We would like to provide them 8/10 fans for the school at about
an expenditure of RS. 40000/-.

Logistic support, including transport and conveyance etc. to the tune
of Rs. 14000/- will be required to execute the projects as detailed above.

Thus, in all, we need a fund amounting to 2,20,000/-(Rupees two lakh
twenty thousand) only. This may kindly be approved and the funds
allotted accordingly.

Thanking you,
Fraternally yours,

Sailendra Nath Datta
President, TOS, Bengal.

List of Patron and Life Members enrolled 2024-2025

1 Kamala Pandey Patron 1340 Uttrakhand

2 Nibedita Mohanty Patron 1342 Odisha